
Bachelor of Medicine Bachelor of Surgery Academic Calendar 2016 
Year 1 and 2 medical student dates 

Approved by Academic Board 14 April 2015 

Semester 1 

 

Teaching period begins Monday 1 February  

Mid-Semester break Friday 25 March – Sunday 3 April  

Exam timetable released TBC 

Teaching period ends Friday 10 June  

SWOTVAC begins Monday 13 June  

Examination period begins Monday 20 June  

Examination period ends Friday 24 June  

Non-teaching period Not applicable 

Vacation Monday 27 June – Friday 1 July  

Results released TBC 

Reassessment timetable released School will notify relevant students 

Reassessment period Monday 11 – Friday 15 July  

  

Semester 2 

 

Teaching period begins Monday 4 July  

Mid-Semester break Monday 12 – Friday 16 September  

Exam timetable released TBC 

Teaching period ends Friday 11 November  

SWOTVAC begins Monday 14 November  

Examination period begins Monday 21 November  

Examination period ends Friday 25 November  

Non-teaching period Monday 28 November – Friday 2 December  

Vacation Monday 19 December – TBC 

Results released TBC 

Reassessment timetable released School will notify relevant students 

Reassessment period Monday 12 – Friday 16 December  

  
 
 


